TANTALUM DIPPED / RADIAL — POLAR
Ta
nt
al
um
 D
ip
pe

D 6 8
F 10 13
H 15 20
J 20 26
K 25 32
M 35 46
N 50 65
MAX.
DISSIPATION CXO2 CX12
CAPACITANCE T363, T369 D.C. FACTOR (T363) (T369)
CAPACITANCE CASE TOLERANCE KEMET LEAKAGE %@25°C, MILITARY MILITARY
µF SIZE ±% PART NUMBER µA@25°C 120Hz PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
6 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
6.8 A 10, 20 T36(1)A685(2)006AS 0.5 6 CX02D685(2) CX12D685(2)
47.0 B 10, 20 T36(1)B476(2)006AS 2.3 6 CX02D476(2) CX12D476(2)
68.0 B 10, 20 T36(1)B686(2)006AS 3.3 6 CX02D686(2) CX12D686(2)
150.0 C 10, 20 T363C157(2)006AS 7.2 8 CX02D157(2)
330.0 D 10, 20 T363D337(2)006AS 10.0 8 CX02D337(2)
10 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
4.7 A 10, 20 T36(1)A475(2)010AS 0.5 5 CX02F475(2) CX12F475(2)
33.0 B 10, 20 T36(1)B336(2)010AS 2.6 6 CX02F336(2) CX12F336(2)
100.0 C 10, 20 T363C107(2)010AS 8.0 8 CX02F107(2)
220.0 D 10, 20 T363D227(2)010AS 10.0 8 CX02F227(2)
15 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
3.3 A 10, 20 T36(1)A335(2)015AS 0.5 5 CX02H335(2) CX12H335(2)
22.0 B 10, 20 T36(1)B226(2)015AS 2.6 6 CX02H226(2) CX12H226(2)
68.0 C 10, 20 T363C686(2)015AS 8.2 6 CX02H686(2)
150.0 D 10, 20 T363D157(2)015AS 10.0 8 CX02H157(2)
20 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
2.2 A 10, 20 T36(1)A225(2)020AS 0.5 5 CX02J225(2) CX12J225(2)
15.0 B 10, 20 T36(1)B156(2)020AS 2.4 6 CX02J156(2) CX12J156(2)
47.0 C 10, 20 T363C476(2)020AS 7.5 6 CX02J476(2)
100.0 D 10, 20 T363D107(2)020AS 10.0 8 CX02J107(2)
25 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
1.5 A 10, 20 T36(1)A155(2)025AS 0.5 5 CX02K155(2) CX12K155(2)
10.0 B 10, 20 T36(1)B106(2)025AS 2.0 6 CX02K106(2) CX12K106(2)
33.0 C 10, 20 T363C336(2)025AS 6.6 6 CX02K336(2)
68.0 D 10, 20 T363D686(2)025AS 10.0 6 CX02K686(2)
35 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
6.8 B 10, 20 T36(1)B685(2)035AS 1.9 5 CX02M685(2) CX12M685(2)
22.0 C 10, 20 T363C226(2)035AS 6.2 6 CX02M226(2)
33.0 D 10, 20 T363D336(2)035AS 9.2 6 CX02M336(2)
47.0 D 10, 20 T363D476(2)035AS 10.0 6 CX02M476(2)
50 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
0.1 A 10, 20 T36(1)A104(2)050AS 0.5 3 CX02N104(2) CX12N104(2)
0.15 A 10, 20 T36(1)A154(2)050AS 0.5 3 CX02N154(2) CX12N154(2)
0.22 A 10, 20 T36(1)A224(2)050AS 0.5 3 CX02N224(2) CX12N224(2)
0.33 A 10, 20 T36(1)A334(2)050AS 0.5 3 CX02N334(2) CX12N334(2)
0.47 A 10, 20 T36(1)A474(2)050AS 0.5 3 CX02N474(2) CX12N474(2)
0.68 A 10, 20 T36(1)A684(2)050AS 0.5 3 CX02N684(2) CX12N684(2)
1.0 A 10, 20 T36(1)A105(2)050AS 0.5 3 CX02N105(2) CX12N105(2)
1.5 B 10, 20 T36(1)B155(2)050AS 0.6 5 CX02N155(2) CX12N155(2)
2.2 B 10, 20 T36(1)B225(2)050AS 0.9 5 CX02N225(2) CX12N225(2)
3.3 B 10, 20 T36(1)B335(2)050AS 1.3 5 CX02N335(2) CX12N335(2)
4.7 B 10, 20 T36(1)B475(2)050AS 1.9 5 CX02N475(2) CX12N475(2)
6.8 C 10, 20 T363C685(2)050AS 2.7 5 CX02N685(2)
10.0 C 10, 20 T363C106(2)050AS 4.0 6 CX02N106(2)
15.0 C 10, 20 T363C156(2)050AS 6.0 6 CX02N156(2)
22.0 D 10, 20 T363D226(2)050AS 8.8 6 CX02N226(2)
TANTALUM DIPPED / RADIAL — MIL-PRF-49137/2
T363 (CX02), T369 (CX12) SERIES
T
36

l
KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606 (864) 963-6300 67
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
(1) To complete KEMET part number, insert Series Designation as follows: 3 - T363 (CX02); 9 - T369 (CX12)
(2) To complete KEMET or military part number, insert Capacitance Tolerance Symbol as follows:
M - ±20%, K - ±10%
MAX.
DISSI-
PATION
CAPAC- D.C. FACTOR
ITANCE CASE LEAKAGE %@25°C,
µF SIZE KEMET PART NUMBER µA@25°C 120Hz
6 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
82.0 C T368C826(1)006A(2)        3.9 8
100.0 C T368C107(1)006A(2)        4.8 8
120.0 C T368C127(1)006A(2)        5.8 8
150.0 C T368C157(1)006A(2)        7.2 8
180.0 D T368D187(1)006A(2)        8.6 8
220.0 D T368D227(1)006A(2)      10.0 8
270.0 D T368D277(1)006A(2)      10.0 8
330.0 D T368D337(1)006A(2)      10.0 8
10 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
47.0 C T368C476(1)010A(2)        3.8 6
56.0 C T368C566(1)010A(2)        4.4 6
68.0 C T368C686(1)010A(2)        5.4 6
82.0 C T368C826(1)010A(2)        6.5 8
100.0 C T368C107(1)010A(2)        8.0 8
120.0 D T368D127(1)010A(2)        9.6 8
150.0 D T368D157(1)010A(2)      10.0 8
180.0 D T368D187(1)010A(2)      10.0 8
220.0 D T368D227(1)010A(2)      10.0 8
15 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
27.0 C T368C276(1)015A(2)        3.2 6
33.0 C T368C336(1)015A(2)        4.0 6
39.0 C T368C396(1)015A(2)        4.7 6
47.0 C T368C476(1)015A(2)        5.6 6
56.0 C T368C566(1)015A(2)        6.8 6
68.0 C T368C686(1)015A(2)        8.2 6
82.0 D T368D826(1)015A(2)        9.8 8
100.0 D T368D107(1)015A(2)      10.0 8
120.0 D T368D127(1)015A(2)      10.0 8
150.0 D T368D157(1)015A(2)      10.0 8
20 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
18.0 C T368C186(1)020A(2)        2.8 6
22.0 C T368C226(1)020A(2)        3.5 6
27.0 C T368C276(1)020A(2)        4.3 6
33.0 C T368C336(1)020A(2)        5.3 6
39.0 C T368C396(1)020A(2)        6.2 6
47.0 C T368C476(1)020A(2)        7.5 6
56.0 D T368D566(1)020A(2)        8.9 6
68.0 D T368D686(1)020A(2)      10.0 6
82.0 D T368D826(1)020A(2)      10.0 8
100.0 D T368D107(1)020A(2)      10.0 8
MAX.
DISSI-
PATION
CAPAC- D.C. FACTOR
ITANCE CASE LEAKAGE %@25°C,
µF SIZE KEMET PART NUMBER µA@25°C 120Hz
25 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
12.0 C T368C126(1)025A(2)        2.4 6
15.0 C T368C156(1)025A(2)        3.0 6
18.0 C T368C186(1)025A(2)        3.6 6
22.0 C T368C226(1)025A(2)        4.4 6
27.0 C T368C276(1)025A(2)        5.4 6
33.0 C T368C336(1)025A(2)        6.6 6
39.0 D T368D396(1)025A(2)        7.8 6
47.0 D T368D476(1)025A(2)        9.4 6
56.0 D T368D566(1)025A(2)      10.0 6
68.0 D T368D686(1)025A(2)      10.0 6
35 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
8.2 C T368C825(1)035A(2)        2.3 6
10.0 C T368C106(1)035A(2)        2.8 6
12.0 C T368C126(1)035A(2)        3.3 6
15.0 C T368C156(1)035A(2)        4.2 6
18.0 C T368C186(1)035A(2)        5.0 6
22.0 C T368C226(1)035A(2)        6.2 6
27.0 D T368D276(1)035A(2)        7.5 6
33.0 D T368D336(1)035A(2)        9.2 6
39.0 D T368D396(1)035A(2)      10.0 6
47.0 D T368D476(1)035A(2)      10.0 6
50 VOLT RATING AT 85°C
5.6 C T368C565(1)050A(2)        2.2 5
6.8 C T368C685(1)050A(2)        2.7 5
8.2 C T368C825(1)050A(2)        3.2 6
10.0 C T368C106(1)050A(2)        4.0 6
12.0 C T368C126(1)050A(2)        4.8 6
15.0 C T368C156(1)050A(2)        6.0 6
18.0 D T368D186(1)050A(2)        7.2 6
22.0 D T368D226(1)050A(2)        8.8 6
TANTALUM DIPPED / RADIAL
T368 SERIES “ULTRADIP II”
68 KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606 (864) 963-6300
T368